
Pos

GTS3

1

2

3

GTS4

1

GTS5

1

STR1

1

STR3

1

2

3

4

Super Touring 1

1

2

Super Touring 2

1

2

3

Super Touring 3

1

2

3

Super Unlimited

1

2

PIC

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

1

2

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

No.

44

31.

191

089

194

58

3

06

98

48

19

548

38

03

99.

20

99..

16

7

31

Name

marc ghafouri

Team El Diablo Motorsports

martin daszkal

Paul Quattrocchi

Kenneth Hyman

evan gardner

Thorpe Logemann

Bob Stebbins

James Wagaman

DOUGLAS Weber

Michael von Quilich

Terry Free

Chuck Mathews

Jim Tway

Isaac Schumacher

Donn Vickrey

Peter Hopelain

Andrew Lang

Jon Van Caneghem

Team Nobama LLC

Class

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS4

GTS5

STR1

STR3

STR3

STR3

STR3

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Laps

13

13

13

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

4

14

14

14

13

12

3

14

14

Best Tm

1:58.395

1:58.918

2:01.520

2:05.012

2:03.962

1:54.952

1:59.469

1:58.805

1:58.487

2:01.905

1:55.747

1:56.930

1:54.261

1:53.901

1:53.761

2:00.640

2:06.031

2:04.659

1:45.368

1:48.936

Year

1996

1995

2002

1989

2004

1995

1996

1993

1993

2007

2010

2006

2008

2001

2009

1988

2010

1958

Make-Model

bmw m3

BMW M3

porsche gt3

BMW E30 325i

Porsche 996 GT3 CUP

mazda rx7

Mazda Rx-7

Mazda RX7

Mazda RX7

CHEVROLET COLORADO

Dodge Viper ACRX

Chevrolet Z06

Chevrolet Corvette

BMW M3

Ford Mustang GT

BMW M3

ELAN DP02

Knoop-Mann Special Chevrolet

Color

blue

Blue

white

White with BMW Motorsport stripe

Green

red and white

white

Black

Yellow

BLUE

White/Red

Yellow

Blue

Light Blue

Blue

Silver

BLACK

Blue/Silver

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal

Margin of Victory

56.601

Avg. Speed

99.163

Best Lap Tm

1:45.368

Best Speed

102.498

Best Lap by

7 - Jon Van Caneghem

 SoCal NASA B-Willow CCW #13- April 2013

Group B (ST, SU, GTS)

Race

Race started at 14:13:49

Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 Miles

4/6/2013 02:10 PM


